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NIM

20210350021
20210350025
20210350026
20210350031
20210350041
20210350047
20210350076
20210350083
20210350084
20210350096
20210350124
20210350137

Gasal
2024

NAMA

Diva Qaisya Rakhenditya
Mahdiah Tsania Kholda
Priska Violina Riswandini
Nadia Wahyu Agustin
Queen Julia Chaesar
Vanya Almira Raissa
Amirah Hayatun Zahra
Yumna Alifah

Sa'diyah Indy Fatiha
Zahra Asyifa Nizam

Nur Fathini Mulia Utami
Melisa Juniananda

KULIAH

65.000
64.810
62.960
64.810
65.000
64.810
66.670
74.070
64.810
65.000
62.960
68.520

PENUGASAN

87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
85.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000
87.000

Nilai Akhir

81.300
81.243
80.688
81.243
80.500
81.243
81.801
84.021
81.243
81.300
80.688
82.356

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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